
Lethbridge  -vs- Saskatchewan 
10/25/2013 at Saskatchewan

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 10/25/2013
Start: 7:00PM
Time: 2:09
Attendance: 666
Location: Saskatchewan

Goals By Period Total
Lethbridge 0

0 2
2 Saskatchew

an
2 2
1 5

Leth: Daniel Iwanski (1); Cass Mappin (1)
Sask: Derek Hulak (2); Charles Inglis (1); Brennan Bosch (1);
Kenton Dulle (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Leth Sask
1st 5:07 Sask Charles Inglis Brennan Bosch, Derek Hulak 0 1
1st 18:04 Sask Derek Hulak Cody Hobbs, Josh Roach 0 2
2nd 2:51 Sask Derek Hulak , 0 3
2nd 7:41 Sask Brennan Bosch Derek Hulak, Kendall McFaull 0 4
3rd 4:09 Leth Cass Mappin Corbin Karl, Guillaume Naud 1 4
3rd 10:32 Leth Daniel Iwanski Ryon Moser, Tim Campbell 2 4
3rd 18:17 Sask Kenton Dulle , 2 5

Lethbridge Power Plays
No data to report.

Saskatchewan Power Plays
No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st Sask Ryan McDonald 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 2:43 PP
1st Leth Guillaume Naud 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 3:53 PP
1st Leth Cason Machacek 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 4:41 PP
2nd Sask Cody Smuk 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 1:44 PP
2nd Sask Chad Suer 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 3:11 PP
2nd Leth Cass Mappin 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 9:54 PP
2nd Leth Cass Mappin 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 11:54 PP
2nd Leth Daniel Fainman 05:00 MAJOR-BOARDING MAJOR 16:49 PP
2nd Leth Daniel Fainman 10:00 GAME MISCONDUCT MISCON

DUCT
1:49

2nd Leth Mitchell Maxwell 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 16:49
2nd Leth Mitchell Maxwell 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 18:49
2nd Sask Zak Stebner 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 16:49
2nd Sask Zak Stebner 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 18:49
2nd Sask Matthew  Delahey 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 17:32
3rd Sask Chad Suer 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 2:19 PP
3rd Sask Zak Stebner 05:00 MAJOR - CHECKING TO THE HEAD MAJOR 14:52 PP
3rd Sask Zak Stebner 10:00 GAME MISCONDUCT MISCON

DUCT
19:52

3rd Sask Matthew  Delahey 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 15:12 PP



Individual
Lethbridge 2

Saskatchewan 5

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen
6 Mitchell Maxwell 0 0 2 -3 - 2-4
8 Guillaume Naud 0 1 1 0 - 1-2
10 Brock Hirsche 0 0 1 -2 - -
11 Devon Kalinski 0 0 1 0 - -
12 Daniel Iwanski 1 0 2 -2 - -
13 David McMullen 0 0 2 -1 - -
14 Ryon Moser 0 1 0 -1 - -
15 Tim Campbell 0 1 2 0 - -
17 Mike Forsyth 0 0 1 -1 - -
20 Daniel Fainman 0 0 1 0 - 2-15
21 Cass Mappin 1 0 2 0 - 2-4
22 Hayden Rintoul 0 0 5 +1 - -
23 Max Moline 0 0 1 0 - -
24 Cason Machacek 0 0 1 -2 - 1-2
26 Mason Conway 0 0 1 -1 - -
27 Brent Henke 0 0 1 -2 - -
33 Damien Ketlo 0 0 0 0 - -
35 Dylan Tait 0 0 0 0 - -
37 Corbin Karl 0 1 1 0 - -
44 Mark Hall 0 0 1 0 - -

Total 2 4 26 -14 0-0 8-27

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen
2 Kendall McFaull 0 1 1 +1 - -
3 Connor Cox 0 0 3 0 - -
4 Matthew  Delahey 0 0 4 0 - 2-4
6 Cody Hobbs 0 1 0 +2 - -
7 Josh Roach 0 1 0 +2 - -
8 Charles Inglis 1 0 3 +1 - -
9 Matthew Spafford 0 0 2 0 - -
10 Brennan Bosch 1 1 3 +2 - -
13 Zak Stebner 0 0 4 +2 - 4-19
16 Jesse Ross 0 0 4 0 - -
17 Kenton Dulle 1 0 4 +1 - -
19 Derek Hulak 2 2 5 +2 - -
20 Sean Aschim 0 0 0 0 - -
21 Andrew Bailey 0 0 1 0 - -
22 Chad Suer 0 0 1 +1 - 2-4
24 Cody Smuk 0 0 1 0 - 1-2
25 Ryan McDonald 0 0 2 0 - 1-2
28 John Lawrence 0 0 1 0 - -
30 Blake Voth 0 0 0 0 - -
31 Ryan Holfeld 0 0 1 0 - -

Total 2 4 26 -14 0-0 8-27

Lethbridge Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
33 Damien Ketlo L 59:47 4 0 35
35 Dylan Tait 0:00 0 0 0

Totals 4 0 35

Saskatchewan Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
30 Blake Voth 0:00 0 0 0
31 Ryan Holfeld W 60:00 2 0 24

Totals 4 0 35

Lethbridge Faceoffs
No data to report.

Saskatchewan Faceoffs
No data to report.




